Date

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Tue
Tue
Tue

Thu

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Tue
Tue
Tue

Thu
Thu

Sat
Sat
Sat

01/06/26
01/06/26
01/06/26
01/06/26

01/10/26
01/10/26
01/10/26
01/10/26

01/13/26
01/13/26
01/13/26

01/15/26

01/17/26
01/17/26
01/17/26
01/17/26

01/20/26
01/20/26
01/20/26
01/20/26

01/24/26
01/24/26
01/24/26
01/24/26

01/27/26
01/27/26
01/27/26

01/29/26
01/29/26

01/31/26
01/31/26
01/31/26

December 26, 2025

7:00 pm

11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

11:00 am
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

League Schedule
8B Basketball Schedule

Visitor

8B Vineyard
8B Ray

8B Collett
8B Crumbley

8B Posey
8B Vineyard
8B Harvey
8B Huckeba

8B Ray
8B Good Eagle
8B Collett

8B Huckeba

8B Vineyard
8B Crumbley
8B Harvey
8B Posey

8B Huckeba
8B Collett

8B Vineyard
8B Good Eagle

8B Ray

8B Harvey
8B Posey
8B Crumbley

8B Vineyard
8B Huckeba
8B Good Eagle

8B Vineyard
8B Posey

8B Harvey
8B Huckeba
8B Posey

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at

at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at

at
at
at

Home

8B Harvey

8B Good Eagle
8B Huckeba
8B Posey

8B Ray

8B Collett

8B Crumbley
8B Good Eagle

8B Crumbley
8B Vineyard
8B Posey

8B Harvey

8B Huckeba
8B Collett

8B Ray

8B Good Eagle

8B Posey
8B Ray

8B Harvey
8B Crumbley

8B Good Eagle
8B Collett

8B Vineyard
8B Huckeba

8B Crumbley
8B Ray
8B Collett

8B Ray
8B Harvey

8B Good Eagle
8B Collett
8B Crumbley

Location

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 1
Court 1
Court 1

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1

Court 2

Court 1
Court 1
Court 2
Court 1

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 1
Court 2
Court 1

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1

Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 1
Court 1

Page 1 of 1



