

League Schedule

8B Basketball Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>		<u>Home</u>	<u>Location</u>
Tue 01/06/26	6:00 pm	8B Vineyard	at	8B Harvey	Court 1
Tue 01/06/26	6:00 pm	8B Ray	at	8B Good Eagle	Court 2
Tue 01/06/26	7:00 pm	8B Collett	at	8B Huckeba	Court 1
Tue 01/06/26	7:00 pm	8B Crumbley	at	8B Posey	Court 2
Sat 01/10/26	11:00 am	8B Posey	at	8B Ray	Court 1
Sat 01/10/26	12:00 pm	8B Vineyard	at	8B Collett	Court 1
Sat 01/10/26	1:00 pm	8B Harvey	at	8B Crumbley	Court 1
Sat 01/10/26	2:00 pm	8B Huckeba	at	8B Good Eagle	Court 1
Tue 01/13/26	6:00 pm	8B Ray	at	8B Crumbley	Court 1
Tue 01/13/26	6:00 pm	8B Good Eagle	at	8B Vineyard	Court 2
Tue 01/13/26	7:00 pm	8B Collett	at	8B Posey	Court 1
Thu 01/15/26	7:00 pm	8B Huckeba	at	8B Harvey	Court 2
Sat 01/17/26	11:00 am	8B Vineyard	at	8B Huckeba	Court 1
Sat 01/17/26	12:00 pm	8B Crumbley	at	8B Collett	Court 1
Sat 01/17/26	12:00 pm	8B Harvey	at	8B Ray	Court 2
Sat 01/17/26	1:00 pm	8B Posey	at	8B Good Eagle	Court 1
Tue 01/20/26	6:00 pm	8B Huckeba	at	8B Posey	Court 1
Tue 01/20/26	6:00 pm	8B Collett	at	8B Ray	Court 2
Tue 01/20/26	7:00 pm	8B Vineyard	at	8B Harvey	Court 1
Tue 01/20/26	7:00 pm	8B Good Eagle	at	8B Crumbley	Court 2
Sat 01/24/26	11:00 am	8B Ray	at	8B Good Eagle	Court 1
Sat 01/24/26	12:00 pm	8B Harvey	at	8B Collett	Court 1
Sat 01/24/26	12:00 pm	8B Posey	at	8B Vineyard	Court 2
Sat 01/24/26	1:00 pm	8B Crumbley	at	8B Huckeba	Court 1
Tue 01/27/26	6:00 pm	8B Vineyard	at	8B Crumbley	Court 1
Tue 01/27/26	6:00 pm	8B Huckeba	at	8B Ray	Court 2
Tue 01/27/26	7:00 pm	8B Good Eagle	at	8B Collett	Court 1
Thu 01/29/26	6:00 pm	8B Vineyard	at	8B Ray	Court 1
Thu 01/29/26	7:00 pm	8B Posey	at	8B Harvey	Court 2
Sat 01/31/26	11:00 am	8B Harvey	at	8B Good Eagle	Court 1
Sat 01/31/26	1:00 pm	8B Huckeba	at	8B Collett	Court 1
Sat 01/31/26	2:00 pm	8B Posey	at	8B Crumbley	Court 1